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
space. Hurry this one will not last! Sellers are offering a $2000.00 carpet allowance for main level to be installed after closing.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Partner

Show For Backups: 12/10/2016

660 S Mulberry St Single Family 3/2 9,895 12/7/2016 $235,000 12/10/2016 $1361,728 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2023052

This won't last! Full basement is stubbed, framed, wired with 4BR, walk-in closet, egress window, rec room, full bath-ready to finish! Also
includes lot adjacent to property on separate tax appraisal. See through fireplace between great room and breakfast room. HUGE kitchen
with granite island, knotty pine cabinets, opens up to great room. New paint inside. Located on dead end street too, room to roam. Crown
molding and wrought iron spindles throughout...come look! Master BR on one side of home, separate from the 2 other bedrooms.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Diamond Part

Pending: 12/9/2016

17000 Agnes St Single Family 3/2 8,276 12/9/2016 $230,000 12/9/2016 $1311,752 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2023157

One Time Showing. Inputted into MLS for Comparable Information.
Listing Courtesy of Reecenichols O Connor Assoc

Pending: 12/9/2016

1016 Pumpkin Ridge St Single Family 3/3 8,050 12/5/2016 $189,950 12/9/2016 $1441,320 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2022362

*Interior Pictures Coming Soon!!*~~CHECK OUT THIS SINGLE OWNER, 3 BEDROOM, 2.5 BATH MUCH SOUGHT AFTER RANCH IN
PUMPKIN RIDGE IV! The roof is only 3 years old and the basement is finished with a half bath added! You will not want to miss all of the
extra rooms the GIANT basement has to offer, including a bonus playroom with a foam playmat floor! Enjoy lounging on the LARGE
back deck in the fully fenced backyard-perfect for the kiddos and fur babies! Walking distance from Moonlight Elementary! Carpet
Allowance. All room sizes are approximate.

Listing Courtesy of Bhg Kansas City Homes

Gardner, Kansas
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Show For Backups: 12/8/2016

665 N Walnut St Single Family 4/3 9,230 9/10/2016 $199,990 12/8/2016 $832,409 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2011906

BACK ON THE MARKET. Buyer couldn't close. Just Appraised at $210,000. 4 bedrooms with lots of storage throughout the house,
including sub-basement (could be made into finished room) Deck and concrete basketball court. New outside paint last year. Whole
house water softener purifier system (with separate reverse osmosis system at Kitchen sink), Whole house air purifier system (helps with
allergies) Brand new AC coils installed at beginning of the month. Newly remodeled master bathroom.

Listing Courtesy of Bhg Kansas City Homes

Pending: 11/20/2016

283 W Westhoff Pl Single Family 5/4 12,632 11/10/2016 $279,900 11/20/2016 $913,079 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2019998

YOUR Home for the Holidays, Exceptional VALUE...*5 bedrooms, 3.5 Baths, 3 Car Garage, Finished WALK-OUT Lwr Lvl *2-story floor
plan w/3000+sq.ft. finished *Great Rm & Family Rm have Fireplc *Formal Dining w/Bay window*Kitchen Boast Island & "yards" of
Cabinets *Spacious Master w/Bonus Rm *HUGE fenced yard, 20x12 deck, storage shed, Oversized Garage *Recent Updates:Newer roof,
thermal Windows, Master Bth, carpet, garage doors *LOCATION: Short Walk to all award winning Gardner Schools, Library, Aquatic
center, etc. Truly a rare find in Gardner...a 2 story home with a Walk-Out Lower Level. Tax records show 3079 sq.ft. of finished living
area. Price is $279,900...$90.91 per sq. ft.

Listing Courtesy of Bhg Kansas City Homes

Show For Backups: 12/8/2016

32315 W 166th St Single Family 4/4 8,335 11/25/2016 $299,000 12/8/2016 $1062,811 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2021815

BETTER THAN A NEW HOME*BETTER THAN A MODEL HOME*BETTER PRICED THAN ANY OTHER COMPETITOR*Handsome curb
appeal with stone accent*Open floor plan with vaulted ceiling in family room, panoramic view of the back yard, Brazilian plank
hardwood flooring on main level*Delightful kitchen with island, designer counter tops, gorgeous back splash, stainless steel appliances &
HUGE walk-in pantry*Master bedroom with sitting room*Master bath with double vanities, granite counter tops,whirlpool & walk-in closet
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
basement finished with additional living square footage and laundry room. Den/study is located in the Walkout basement with a family
room.

Courtesy of Keller Williams Legacy Partner

Sold Date: 12/6/2016, MLS Listing 2002734, 7/18/2016

557 S Pine St Single Family 4/3 8,165 – 12/6/2016 $245,000 $1231,986 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2002734

Incredible, New Split Entry Home in Genesis Farms! 4 Beds, 3 Baths, Oversized 3 Car Garage & Deck, Light Bright & Open! Gourmet
Kitchen W/ Granite Tops on Counters & Island, Stainless Steel Appliances, Pantry & Spacious Great Room W/ Vaulted Ceilings,
Dining/Great Room Combo. Large Master Bedroom w/ Vaulted Ceiling & HUGE Walk-in Closet connected to Laundry Room. Master Bath
w/ 2 Vanities, Tile Floors, Toilet Rm & Walk-in, Tiled Shower. This is a Home w/ High-end finishes throughout! Finished Daylight Lower
Level.. Family Room, 4th Bedroom & 3/4 Bath. Mud Bench off of garage. Expanded Garage w/ Storage Rm. Come be a part of the
newly re-opened Genesis Farms Subdivision in Gardner, Johnson County KS! Great Location! Close to City Parks, Award Winning
Gardner/Edgerton Schools, I-35 Hwy & lots of other amenities

Courtesy of Coyle Properties, Llc

Sold Date: 12/1/2016, MLS Listing 2015806, 10/6/2016

824 E Cheyenne St Single Family 3/3 13,564 2003 12/1/2016 $198,000 $1171,690 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2015806

Move in ready. Spacious living with vaulted ceiling in living room and kitchen. Solid walnut floors on entire main floor. New exterior
paint. New carpet in second floor and basement. High end stainless appliances in kitchen with loads of cabinets plus a separate pantry.
Jetted tub in master bedroom. Hunter Douglas window treatments. New security system. Huge backyard that backs up to Moonlight
Elementary school. Upgraded outdoor lighting and landscaping. 10x20 deck and 10x20 patio. Partially finished basement rec room and
half bath.

Courtesy of Clark Real Estate Services Llc

Sold Date: 11/29/2016, MLS Listing 1997827, 6/17/2016

24749 W 188th St Single Family 4/4 37,461 2000 11/29/2016 $526,500 $925,740 sq
ft

MLS ID: 1997827

Victorian elegance, stunning updates, amazing setting - a rare combination w/ terrific highway access! Granite cntrtps, stainless appls,
hardwds & stamped copper ceiling in dining. Amazing master suite w/ fireplace, 2 walk-in closets, jacuzzi. 3 add'l non-conforming bedrms
+ 733 sf of attic space, 10x10 tower room on 4th! Finished LL - fam room, exrcs room & workshop! Gorgeous outdr living - heated
inground pool, brick patio w/Pergola, Victorian fencing. 30x30 barn. Seller will accept contingent offer! Home is all electric. Propane
tank serves fireplaces in greatroom, LL and master bedroom and the pool heater. See supplements for floorplan, and list of features.

Courtesy of Reecenichols Leawood

Sold Date: 12/2/2016, MLS Listing 2011735, 9/9/2016

300 W Jefferson St Single Family 3/2 8,187 1992 12/2/2016 $140,000 $1101,274 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2011735

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!! BRING YOUR BUYERS BACK FOR A 2ND LOOK!! Home is an Estate but has new paint & flooring. Move-in
ready Ranch w/ 3Br, 2 Ba, 2 car garage. Good sized master with walk in closet & private bath. Secondary bedrooms are good sized too.
Big country kitchen with new laminate floors. Laundry room in kitchen. Full Bsmt w/ 2 additional flex room areas. See Supplements for
additional Bsmt docs. Perfect home in a great location for your Ranch buyers! Immediate possession is possible.

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Regan Realtors

Gardner, Kansas
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Sold Date: 11/28/2016, MLS Listing 2018516, 10/28/2016

34505 W 151st St Single Family 3/1 43,560 1925 11/28/2016 $181,000 $1071,688 sq
ft

MLS ID: 2018516

EXTREME MAKEOVER- Remodeled 3BR 1 BA Raised Ranch on approx. 1 Acre. 4th nonconforming Bedroom in lower level. Home
features refinished hardwoods, new HVAC, kitchen cabinets, granite counter tops, light/plumbing fixtures, S/S appliances, thermal
windows, front porch, deck & more. Breakfast bar, pantry & under cabinet lighting highlight kitchen. 32 X 24 garage/outbuilding with
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